Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H09000004509 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : ROSSWAY MOORE & TAYLOR

Account Number : I20050000159 Phone : (772)231-4440 Fax Number : (772)231-4430

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Vero Medical Management LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

JAN - 9 2009

1/8/2009

TO:

Registration Section

COVER LETTER

Division of C	Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Vero Medical	Management LLC	
30D02C1.	(Name of Limi	ited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	Louis J. I	Lupin, Esquire	_
		(Name of Person)	
	Rossway Mo	oore & Taylor, PLC	
		(Firm/Company)	
	5070 North H	Highway A-1-A, Suite 200	_
		(Address)	
	Vero Beach,	, Florida 32963	
7	(Ci	ity/State and Zip Code)	_
For further information	n concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
	upin, Esquire	at (772) 231-4440 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
(Мал	ne of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check:	for the following amount:		
]\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

JAN-06-2009 15:31

ROSSWAY MOORE AND TAYLOR

772 231 4430 P.03

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION P	OR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Comp	pany is:
Vero Medical Mar	nagement LLC
(Must and with the words "Limi	ted Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address o	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Malling Address:
2300 Sth Avenue	2300 5th Avenue
Vero Beach, Florida 32960	Vero Beach, Florids 32960
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its or business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address	of the registered agent are:
Louis J.	Lupin, Esquire
	Name
5070 North High	hway A-1-A, Suite 200
Florida s	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Vero Be	each _{FL} 32963
City	State, and Zin

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

JRN-06-2009 15:31

ROSSWAY MOORE AND TAYLOR

ARTICLE IV- Managor(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

772 231 4430 P.04

<u>Titte:</u> "MGR" = Manag	<u>Name and Address:</u> er	
"MGRM" = Man		
MGRM	Matthew Mulitgan	
	2300 5th Avenue	
	Vero Beach, Florida 32960	·····
<u> </u>		
	**	
		INFORMACION
(Use attachment i	(necessary)	
0 days after the da	1 ~	
	Man	
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	
	Mattnew Mulligan	
	Typed or printed name of signee	,
Filing Fees;		
	of for Articles of Organization and Designation	
	tered Agent I Copy (Optional)	
\$ 5.00 Certifica	te of Status (Optional)	;
	Page 2 of 2	•